
 

2015 RDCC Schedule 

 
   The board shall meet monthly (1st Wednesday of the Month) 
Austin City Hall, Board and Commission Room, 301 West 2nd Street at 6:00 pm. 

 

Wednesday January 7 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday February  4 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday March 4 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday April  1 6:00p.m.   

Wednesday May  6 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday June  3 6:00p.m.   

Wednesday July  1 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday August 5 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday September 2 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday October 7 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday November 4 6:00p.m.  

Wednesday December 2 6:00p.m.  


